
Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1
BBA 43A  (1) GEN301 Introduction to Sociology 1 BBA 43B  (1) GEN301 Introduction to Sociology

2
BBA 43B  (1) ACT204 Principles of Accounting 2 BBA 43A  (1) ACT204 Principles of Accounting

3
BBA 42A (2) MGT203 Principles of Management 3 BBA 42B (2) MGT203 Principles of Management

4
BBA 39 A (5) MGT307 Human Resource Management 4 BBA 39 B (5) MGT307 Human Resource Management

5
BBA 41A (3) ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics 5 BBA 41B (3) ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics

6
BBA 41B (3) MKT201 Fundamentals of Marketing 6 BBA 41A (3) MKT201 Fundamentals of Marketing

7
BBAITM 37 (2) ITM303 Introduction to Programing 7

8
BBA-36 MGT412 Entrepreneurship 8 BBA-36 MGT408 Project Management

9
BBA 42B (2) GEN204 Introduction to Psychology(Human Behaviour) 9 BBA 42A (2) GEN204 Introduction to Psychology(Human Behaviour)

10
BBA 40 A (4) QNT401 Statistical Inference 10 BBA 40 A (4) FIN201 Business Finance

11
BBAITM 36 (3) ITM403 Database Management System 11 BBAITM 36 (3) ITM503 Communication & Networks

12
BBA 40 B (4) FIN201 Business Finance 12 BBA 40 B (4) QNT401 Statistical Inference

ITLab1
BBAITM 38 (1) ITM202 IT office Tools ITLab1 BBAITM 38 (1) ITM501 Computer System Organization

ITLab2
BBA 39 B (5) ITM405 MIS & E-Business ITLab2 BBA 39 A (5) ITM405 MIS & E-Business

13

Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1
BBA 43A  (1) ITM201 IT in Business 1 BBA 43B  (1) ITM201 IT in Business

2
BBA 43B  (1) QNT201 Methematics & Statistics for Business 2 BBA 43A  (1) QNT201 Methematics & Statistics for Business

3
BBA 42A (2) GEN115 Business English-II 3 BBA 42B (2) GEN115 Business English-II

4
BBA 39 A (5) MGT407 Operations Management 4 BBA 39 B (5) MGT407 Operations Management

5
BBA 41A (3) GEN304 Oral Communication & Presentation 5 BBA 41B (3) GEN304 Oral Communication & Presentation

6
BBA 41B (3) ACT203 Cost Accounting 6 BBA 41A (3) ACT203 Cost Accounting

7
BBAITM 37 (2) ACT501 Financial Accounting 7 BBAITM 36 (3)BBA-1 FIN501                                                                                                   Financial Management

8
BBA-36 QNT405 Qualitative Methods 8 BBA-36 GEN109 Al-Quran Kareem

9
BBA 42B (2) ACT205 Financial Accounting 9 BBA 42A (2) ACT205 Financial Accounting 

10
BBA 40 A (4) MGT309 Organizational Behaviour 10 BBA 40 A (4) MGT309 Organizational Behaviour

11
BBAITM 36 (3) GEN103 Understanding Quran 1 11 BBAITM 37 (2) MGT403 Business Communication & report writing

12
BBA 40 B (4) GEN113 Islamic Law of Business Transactions 12 BBA 40 A (4) GEN113 Islamic Law of Business Transactions

ITLab1
BBAITM 38 (1) MGT203 Principles of Management ITLab1 BBAITM 38 (1) MKT201 Principles of Marketing

1:00 To 02:15 (Monday)

8:30 To 09:45

Time Table Fall' 2020 FMS(F.C)
MONDAY

11:30 To 12:45 (Monday)

10:00 To 11:15



ITLab2
BBA 39 B (5) MKT403 Marketing Management ITLab2 BBA-38 (6) FIN405 Financial Institutions & Markets

13
13 BBAITM 33 (6) BBAITM 32 TM408 Human Computer Interaction

Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1 BBA-37 A(7) MGT506 Business Research Methods 1 BBA-37 A(7) ECO404 International Business and WTO

2 BBA-37 B(7) ECO404 International Business and WTO 2 BBA-38 (6) MKT423 Integrated Marketing Communication

3 BS A/F(8) FIN408 Financial Management 3 BBA-37 B(7) MGT506 Business Research Methods

4 BBAITM 37 (2) TM201 Technology and Business 4 BS A/F(8) ACT440 Corporate Accounting

5 BBAITM 35 (4) GEN202 Introduction to Psychology (Human Behviour) 5 BBAITM 35 (4) ITM505 Database Application

6 BBAITM 34 (5) ITM401 Software Engineering 6 BBAITM 34 (5) MGT502 Organizational Behaviour

7 7 BBAITM 33 (6) MGT405 IT Entrepreneurship

8 BBAITM 32 (7)BBAITM 33 TEM 502 Telecom Technologies 8 BBAITM 32 (7) MGT507 Operations Management

9 BBAITM 31 (8) EC611 E-Commerce 9 BBAITM 31 (8) GEN109 Al Quran Kareem

10 BS A/F(4) FIN431 Entrepreneurial  Finance 10 BS A/F(4) FIN 437 Project Management and Financial Decision Making 

11 BS A/F(5) FIN435 Central, Commercial & Corporate Banking 11 BS A/F(5) FIN414 Strategic Finance

12 BS A/F(7) FIN413 Analysis of financial Statements 12 BS A/F(7) FIN412 Accounting Tools 1

ITLab1 BS A/F(9) GEN205 Organizational Behaviour ITLab1 BS A/F(9) MKT201 Fundamentals of Marketing

ITLab2 BBA-38 (6) MKT404 Consumer Behaviour ITLab2 BBAITM 37 (2) ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics

Monday(evening)   04:00 To 05:15Monday(evening)    02:30 To 03:45



Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1
BBA 43A  (1) GEN301 Introduction to Sociology 1 BBA 43B  (1) GEN301 Introduction to Sociology

2
BBA 43B  (1) ACT204 Principles of Accounting 2 BBA 43A  (1) ACT204 Principles of Accounting

3
BBA 40 B (4) MGT403 Business Communication & Report Writing 3 BBA 42B (2) MGT203 Principles of Management

4
BBA 39 A (5) MGT307 Human Resource Management 4 BBA 39 B (5) MGT407 Operations Management

5
BBA 41A (3) ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics 5 BBA 41A (3) ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics

6
BBA 41B (3) MKT201 Fundamentals of Marketing 6 BBA 41B (3) MKT201 Fundamentals of Marketing

7
BBAITM 37 (2) ITM303 Introduction to Programing 7 BBAITM 37 (2) TM201 Technology and Business

8
BBA-36 MGT412 Entrepreneurship 8 BBA-36 MGT408 Project Management

9
BBA 42B (2) GEN204 Introduction to Psychology(Human Behaviour) 9 BBA 42A (2) GEN204 Introduction to Psychology(Human Behaviour)

10
BBA 40 A (4) QNT401 Statistical Inference 10 BBA 40 A (4) FIN201 Business Finance

11
11 BBAITM 36 (3)BBA-1 FIN501                                                                                                   Financial Management

12
BBAITM 36 (3) GEN103 Understanding Quran 1 12 BBA 40 B (4) QNT401 Statistical Inference

ITLab1
BBAITM 38 (1) MGT203 Principles of Management ITLab1 BBAITM 38 (1) MKT201 Principles of Marketing

ITLab2
BBA 39 B (5) MKT403 Marketing Management ITLab2 BBA 39 A (5) MKT403 Marketing Management

13
13

Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1 BBA 43A  (1) GEN107 Business English I 1 BBA 43B (1) GEN107 Business English I

2 BBA 43B  (1) GEN103 Arabic-I 2 BBA 43A  (1) GEN103 Arabic-I

3 BBA 42A (2) ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics 3 BBA 42B (2) ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics

4 BBA 39 B(5) GEN111 Pakistan Studies 4 BBA 39 A(5)BBAitm34 GEN111 Pakistan Studies

5 BBA 41A (3) GEN112 Introduction to Philosophy 5 BBA 41B (3) GEN112 Introduction to Philosophy

6 BBA 41B (3) GEN203 Creative Thinking & Reseaoning 6 BBA 41A (3) BBAITM32 GEN203 Creative Thinking & Reseaoning

7 BBAITM 37 (2) MGT403 Business Communication & report writing 7

8 BBA-36 QNT405 Qualitative Methods 8 BBA-36 GEN109 Al-Quran Kareem

9 BBA 42B (2) GEN106 Arabic-II 9 BBA 42A (2) GEN106 Arabic-II

10 BBA 40 B (4) FIN201 Business Finance 10 BBAITM 36 (3)BBA-2 MKT507 Marketing Management

11 BBAITM 36 (3) ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics 11 BBA 40 B (4) MGT402 Business Law & the Legal Environment

12 BBA 40 A (4)BBAITM32 MGT402 Business Law & the Legal Environment 12 BBA 40 A (4) MGT403 Business Communication & Report Writing

ITLab1 BBAITM 38 (1) GC109 Business English ITLab1 BBA 39 B (5) FIN302 Financial Management

TIME TABLE Fall' 2020 FMS FEMALE

11:30 To 12:45 (Tuesday)

10:00 To 11:158:30 To 09:45

1:00 To 02:15 (Tuesday)

TUESDAY



ITLab2 BBA 39 A (5) FIN302 Financial Management ITLab2 BBA-38 (6) FIN405 Financial Institutions & Markets

13



Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1
BBA-37 B(7) ECO404 International Business and WTO 1 BBA-38 (6) MKT423 Integrated Marketing Communication

2
BBA-37 A(7) MGT506 Business Research Methods 2 BBA-37 A(7) ECO404 International Business and WTO

3
BS A/F(9) GEN205 Organizational Behaviour 3 BBA-37 B(7) MGT506 Business Research Methods

4
BS A/F(8) FIN408 Financial Management 4 BS A/F(9) MKT201 Fundamentals of Marketing

5
BBAITM 35 (4) GEN202 Introduction to Psychology (Human Behviour) 5 BBAITM 35 (4) ITM505 Database Application

6
BBAITM 34 (5) ITM401 Software Engineering 6 BBAITM 34 (5) MGT502 Organizational Behaviour

7
BBA 42A (2) MGT203 Principles of Management 7 BBAITM 33 (6) MGT405 IT Entrepreneurship

8
BBAITM 32 (7)BBAITM 33 TEM 502 Telecom Technologies 8 BBAITM 32 (7) MGT507 Operations Management

9
BBAITM 31 (8) EC611 E-Commerce 9 BBAITM 31 (8) GEN109 Al Quran Kareem

10
BS A/F(4) FIN431 Entrepreneurial  Finance 10 BS A/F(4) FIN 437 Project Management and Financial Decision Making 

11
BS A/F(5) FIN435 Central, Commercial & Corporate Banking 11 BS A/F(5) FIN414 Strategic Finance

12
BS A/F(6) ACT 409 Auditing & Taxation 12 BS A/F(6) FIN 442 Financial Econometrics

ITLab1
BS A/F(7) FIN413 Analysis of financial Statements ITLab1 BS A/F(7) FIN412 Accounting Tools 1

ITLab2
BBA-38 (6) MKT404 Consumer Behaviour ITLab2 BS A/F(8) ACT440 Corporate Accounting

Tuesday 02:30 To 03:45 Tuesday 04:00 To 05:15



Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1 BBA 43A  (1) GEN107 Business English I 1 BBA 43B (1) GEN107 Business English I

2 BBA 43B  (1) GEN103 Arabic-I 2 BBA 43A  (1) GEN103 Arabic-I

3 BBA 42A (2) GEN115 Business English-II 3 BBA 42B (2) GEN115 Business English-II

4 BBAITM 36 (3) ITM403 Database Management System 4 BBA 39 B (5) MGT407 Operations Management

5 BBA 41A (3) GEN304 Oral Communication & Presentation 5 BBA 41B (3) GEN304 Oral Communication & Presentation

6 BBA 41B (3) ACT203 Cost Accounting 6 BBA 41A (3) ACT203 Cost Accounting

7 BBAITM 37 (2) ACT501 Financial Accounting 7 BBAITM 37 (2) ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics

8 BBA 42B (2) ACT205 Financial Accounting 8 BBA 42A (2) ACT205 Financial Accounting 

9 BBA 40 B (4) MGT403 Business Communication & Report Writing 9 BBA 40 B (4) MGT402 Business Law & the Legal Environment

10 BBA 40 A (4) BBAITM32 MGT402 Business Law & the Legal Environment 10 BBA 40 A (4) MGT403 Business Communication & Report Writing

11 BBA 39 A (5) FIN302 Financial Management 11 BBAITM 36 (3) ITM503 Communication & Networks

12 BBA 39 B (5) MGT307 Human Resource Management 12 BBA 39 A (5) BBAITM34 GEN111 Pakistan Studies

ITLab1 BBAITM 38 (1) ITM202 IT office Tools ITLab1 BBAITM 38 (1) ITM501 Computer System Organization

ITLab2 BBA 39 B (5) ITM405 MIS & E-Business ITLab2

Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1
BBA 43A  (1) ITM201 IT in Business 1 BBA 43B  (1) ITM201 IT in Business

2
BBA 43B  (1) QNT201 Methematics & Statistics for Business 2 BBA 43A  (1) QNT201 Methematics & Statistics for Business

3
BBA 39 B (5) GEN111 Pakistan Studies 3 BBA 42B (2) ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics

4
BBA 42B (2) GEN106 Arabic-II 4 BBA 39 A (5) ITM405 MIS & E-Business

5
BBA 41A (3) GEN112 Introduction to Philosophy 5 BBA 41B (3) GEN112 Introduction to Philosophy

6
BBA 41B (3) GEN203 Creative Thinking & Reseaoning 6 BBA 41A (3) BBAITM32 GEN203 Creative Thinking & Reseaoning

7
BBAITM 36 (3) ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics 7 BBAITM 36 (3)BBA-2 MKT507 Marketing Management

8
BBA 42A (2) ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics 8 BBA 42A (2) GEN106 Arabic-II

9
BBA 40 A (4) GEN113 Islamic Law of Business Transactions 9 BBA 40 A (4) MGT309 Organizational Behaviour

10
BBA 40 A (4) MGT309 Organizational Behaviour 10 BBA 40 B (4) GEN113 Islamic Law of Business Transactions

11
BBA-37 A(7) FIN403 Auditing & Taxation 11 BBA-37 B(7) FIN403 Auditing & Taxation

12
BBA 39 A (5) MKT403 Marketing Management 12

ITLab1
BBAITM 38 (1) GC109 Business English ITLab1 BBA 39 B (5) FIN302 Financial Management

8:30 To 09:45

1:00 To 02:15 (Wednesday)11:30 To 12:45   (Wednesday)

10:00 To 11:15

TIME TABLE Fall' 2020 FMS FEMALE
WEDNESDAY



ITLab2
BBAITM 35-BBA-2 GEN104 Understanding Quran-II ITLab2 BBAITM 35-BBA-1 QNT501 Business Mathematics & Statistics

13

Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1 BBA 37A&B,BBA38, BBA-1 MGT473 Leadership & Team Management 1 BBA 37A&B,BBA38, BBA-1 FIN448 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 

2 BBA 37A&B,BBA38, BBA-1 MKT426 Global Marketing 2 BBA 37A&B,BBA38, BBA-1 MKT427 Marketing Research 

3 BBA 37A&B,BBA38, BBA-1 FIN446 International Financial Management 3 BBA 37A&B,BBA38, BBA-1 MGT476 Training Intervention in Job Skills 

4 4

5 BBAITM 35-BBA-2 MGT510 Human Resource Management 5 BBAITM 35-BBA-2 ACT301                        Cost Accounting                            

6 BBAITM 34 ECO404 International Business 6 BBAITM 34 MKT301 Digital Marketing

7 7

8 BBAITM 33 (6) BBAITM 32 TM408 Human Computer Interaction 8

9 BS A/F(6) BSAF 5 FIN462 Financial Modeling 9

10 BS A/F(8) GEN111 Pakistan Studies 10 BS A/F(6) FIN 439 Corporate Finance

11 BS A/F(9) GEN110 Islamic Perspective of Business 11 BS A/F(9) FIN201 Business Finance                                      

12 BS A/F(10) ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics 12 BS A/F(10) MGT202 Principles of Management

ITLab1 BS A/F(11) ACT201 Principles of Accounting ITLab1 BS A/F(11) ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics

ITLab2 BBA-3  ECO 400  Principles of Micro & Macro Economics 4 BBA-3  MGT201 Principles of Management

Wednesday 02:30 To 03:45   Wednesday 04:00 To 05:15



Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1
BBA-37 A(7) FIN403 Auditing & Taxation 1 BBA-37 B(7) FIN403 Auditing & Taxation

2
BBAITM 33 MGT520 Quality Management 2 BBAITM 33/BSAF(7) ECO406 Financial Institution & Markets

3
BBAITM 32/MBAITM22 GEN110 Islamic Perspective of Business 3 BS A/F(11) ACT201 Principles of Accounting

4
BBA -1  MKT431 Personal Selling 4 BBAITM 34/BBA-1/MBAITM22MGT506 Business Research Methods

5
BBAITM 35-BBA-2 MGT510 Human Resource Management 5 BBAITM 35-BBA-2 ACT301                        Cost Accounting                            

6
BS A/F(8) FIN411 Financial Reporting 1 6 BS A/F(8) FIN410 Corporate Law

7
MBA 38 (4) FIN402 Financial Management 7 MBA 38 (4) ACT403 Cost Accounting

8
MBA 37 (5) ACT508 Management Accounting 8 MBA 37 MGT609 Strategic Management

9
MBA 36 MKT503 Consumer Behaviour 9 MBA 36 FIN301 Auditing & Taxation

10
MBA 35 MGT601 Leadership 10 MBA -2(2) MKT 618 Strategic Marketing      

11
MBA -2(2) FIN 616 Financial Institution & Markets 11 BS A/F(10) ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics

12
MBAIT22 (4) ITM-502 Visual Programming 12 MBAIT22 (4) ITM500 Management Information System

ITLab1 MBA -3 ( 1) ITM 701 Strategic Information System MBA -3 ( 1) MGT 701 Advanced Research Methods

ITLab2 BBA-3  GEN 103 Arabic-I ITLab2 BBA-3  GEN107 Business English 1

13
BS A/F(5) ECO413 Public Finance 13 BS A/F(5) ECO413 Public Finance 

Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1 BBA 37 A&B, BBA38,BBA-1MGT473 Leadership & Team Management 1 BBA 37 A&B, BBA38,BBA-1FIN448 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 

2 BBA 37 A&B, BBA38,BBA-1MGT476 Training Intervention in Job Skills 2 BBA 37 A&B, BBA38,BBA-1,MBA35,MBA36MKT427 Marketing Research 

3 BBA 37 A&B, BBA38,BBA-1FIN446 International Financial Management 3 BBA 37 A&B, BBA38,BBA-1,MBA35,MBA36MKT426 Global Marketing

4 BBAITM 35-BBA-2 GEN104 Understanding Quran-II 4 BBAITM 35-BBA-1 QNT501 Business Mathematics & Statistics

5 BBAITM 34 MKT301 Digital Marketing 5 BBAITM 34/BBA-1/MBAITM22MGT506 Business Research Methods

6 BBAITM 33 MGT520 Quality Management 6 BBAITM 33/BSAF(7) ECO406 Financial Institution & Markets

7 MBA 38 (4) MGT501 Entrepreneurship 7 MBA 38 (4) MGT506 Business Research Method

8 MBA 37 (5) FIN604 Managerial Finance 8 MBA 37 FIN505 Financial Institution & Markets

9 MBA -3 ( 1)MBA-2 MGT687 Supply Chain Management 11 MBA -3 ( 1) MGT 682 Organizational Development & Change Management 

10 MBA -2(2) MGT 682Organizational Development & Change Management 10 MBA -2(2)MBA-3 FIN 656 Risk Management

11 BBA-3  MKT 201Principles of Marketing 9 BBA-3  ACT 204 Principles of  Accounting

12 BS A/F(11) GEN103 Understanding Quran-I 12 BBA -2  FIN 201 Business Finance

ITLab1 BS A/F(9) MGT201 Oral communication and Presentation ITLab1 BS A/F(11) ITM401 MIS & E-Business (IT office tools)

1:00 To 02:15 (Thursday)11:30 To 12:45   (Thursday)

THURSDAY

10:00 To 11:15

TIME TABLE Fall' 2020 FMS FEMALE

8:30 To 09:45



ITLab2 BS A/F(10) GEN108 Functional English 2 ITLab2 BS A/F(10) GEN301 Introduction to Sociology

13



Room
Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1
BBAITM 31 MGT609 Business Policy and Strategy 1 BBAITM 34 ECO404 International Business

2
MBA 38 (4) MGT506 Business Research Method 2 BBAITM 31 ITM516 IT Project Management

3
MBA 37 MGT507 Operations Management 3 MBA 38 (4) MGT501 Entrepreneurship

4
MBA 36/ MBA 35 MGT682 Recruitment & Selection 4 BS A/F(11) QNT201 Mathematics & Statistics for Business

5
MBA 36/ MBA 35 FIN648 Analysis of Financial Statements 5 BS A/F(7) MGT406 Business Research Methods

6
MBA 38 (4) MKT613 Strategic Marketing 6 MBA 36/ MBA 35 MGT683 Personnel Training & Development 

7
7 MBA 36/ MBA 35 FIN649 Corporate Finance 

8
BBA-3  MGT201 Principles of Management 8

9
BS A/F(11) QNT201 Mathematics & Statistics for Business 9 BS A/F(11) GEN107 Functional English I

10
BS A/F(10) GEN104 Understanding Quran-2 10 BS A/F(10) ACT403 Financial Accounting

11
BS A/F(6) FIN403 Auditing & Taxation 11 BS A/F(6) FIN 442 Financial Econometrics

12
BS A/F(9) MGT201 Oral communication and Presentation 12 BS A/F(9) ACT302 Management Accounting

ITLab1
BS A/F(8) FIN411 Financial Reporting 1 ITLab1 BS A/F(8) FIN410 Corporate Law

ITLab2
BS A/F(7) GEN302 Business, Society & ethics ITLab2 BS A/F(7) MGT406 Business Research Methods

13

02:30 To 03:45 04:00 To 05:15

Thursday (evening)



Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1 BBAITM 31 MGT609Business Policy and Strategy 1 BBAITM 31 ITM516 IT Project Management

2 MBA 38 (4) FIN402 Financial Management 2 BS A/F(8) FIN410 Corporate Law

3 BS A/F(8) MKT613Strategic Marketing 3 BS A/F(8) FIN410 Corporate Law

4 MBA 38 (4) ACT403 Cost Accounting 4 BS A/F(8) MKT613 Strategic Marketing

5 MBA 37 (5) ACT508 Management Accounting 5 MBA 37 (5) FIN604 Managerial Finance

6 MBA 36 MKT503Consumer Behaviour 6 MBA 36 FIN301 Auditing & Taxation

7 MBA 35 MGT601Leadership 7 BS A/F(6)BS AF 5 FIN464 Finance Theory

8 MBAIT22 (4) ITM-502Visual Programming 8 MBAIT22 (4) ITM500 Management Information System

9 MBA -3 ( 1) ITM 701 Strategic Information System MBA -3 ( 1) MGT 701Advanced Research Methods

10 MBA -2(2) FIN 616 Financial Institution & Markets 10 MBA -2(2) MKT 618Strategic Marketing      

11 BBA-3  GEN 103Arabic-I 11 BBA-3  GEN107 Business English 1

12 BBA -2  FIN 201 Business Finance 12 BS A/F(11) GEN103 Understanding Quran-I

ITLab1 BS A/F(11) ITM401 MIS & E-Business (IT office tools) ITLab1 BS A/F(9) ACT302 Management Accounting

ITLab2 BS A/F(10) GEN104 Understanding Quran-2 ITLab2 BS A/F(10) ACT403 Financial Accounting

Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1 1 BBAITM 32/MBAITM22 GEN110 Islamic Perspective of Business

2 MBA 38 (4) MKT613 Strategic Marketing 2 BS A/F(6) FIN403 Auditing & Taxation

3 MBA 37 MGT609 Strategic Management 3 MBA 37 FIN505 Financial Institution & Markets

4 MBA 36/ MBA 35 MGT682 Recruitment & Selection 4 MBA 36/ MBA 35 MGT683 Personnel Training & Development 

5 MBA 36/ MBA 35 FIN648 Analysis of Financial Statements 5 MBA 36/ MBA 35 FIN649 Corporate Finance 

6 MBA -3 ( 1) MBA-2 MGT687 Supply Chain Management 6 MBA -3 ( 1) MGT 682 Organizational Development & Change Management 

7 BBA-3  MKT 201 Principles of Marketing 7 BBA-3  ACT 204 Principles of  Accounting

8 BBA -1  MKT431 Personal Selling 8

9 BS A/F(11) QNT201 Mathematics & Statistics for Business 9 BS A/F(11) GEN107 Functional English I

10 BS A/F(10) GEN108 Functional English 2 10 BS A/F(10) GEN301 Introduction to Sociology

11 BS A/F(9) GEN110 Islamic Perspective of Business 11 BS A/F(9) FIN201 Business Finance                                      

12 BS A/F(8) GEN111 Pakistan Studies 12 BS A/F(6)BS AF 5 FIN464 Finance Theory

ITLab1 BS A/F(6) FIN 439 Corporate Finance ITLab1

Friday     1:00 To 02:15 Friday  11:30 To 12:45           

10:00 To 11:158:30 To 09:45

TIME TABLE Fall' 2020 FMS FEMALE
FRIDAY



ITLab2 BS A/F(4) FIN473 Forensic Accounting ITLab2 BS A/F(4) FIN473 Forensic Accounting

13



Room Batch Code Subject Teacher Room Batch Code Subject Teacher

1 MBA 37 MGT507 Operations Management 1 MBA 36/ MBA 35 FIN648 Analysis of Financial Statements

2 2

3 MBA -2(2) MGT 682 Organizational Development & Change Management 3 MBA -2(2)MBA-3 FIN 656 Risk Management

4 BBA-3  ECO 400  Principles of Micro & Macro Economics 4

5 BS A/F(11) ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics 5

6 BS A/F(10) MGT202 Principles of Management 6

7 7 BS A/F(8) FIN410 Corporate Law

8 BS A/F(7) GEN302 Business, Society & ethics 8 BS A/F(7) MGT406 Business Research Methods

9 BS A/F(6) ACT 409 Auditing & Taxation 9 BS A/F(6) FIN 442 Financial Econometrics

10 BS A/F(4) FIN473 Forensic Accounting 10 BS A/F(4) FIN473 Forensic Accounting

11 11

12 12

ITLab1 ITLab1

ITLab2 ITLab2

Prepared By: 

Samina Arshad Dr. Tasneem Fatima 

UDC, FMS Chairperson FMS

Friday (evening)

Friday         04:00 To 05:15Friday      02:30 To 03:45


